
WORK-BASED LEARNING COORDINATORS
School Year 2023-24

HIGH SCHOOL STAFF EMAIL

Brunswick Robert Beavan Robert.Beavan@fcps.org

Catoctin David Gadra David.Gadra@fcps.org

CTC Katheryn Herfurth Katheryn.Herfurth@fcps.org

CTC David Snyder David.Snyder@fcps.org

Frederick Jamey Melcher Jamey.Melcher@fcps.org

Frederick Robin Brawner robin.brawner@fcps.org

Gov. Thomas Johnson Lisa Biggart Lisa.Biggart@fcps.org

Linganore Jeremy Brown Jeremy.Brown@fcps.org

Linganore David Kenderdine David.Kenderdine@fcps.org

Middletown Alisa Gibson Alisa.Gibson@fcps.org

Middletown Andy Baker Andrew.Baker@fcps.org

Oakdale Amanda McGrew Amanda.Mcgrew@fcps.org

Tuscarora Judith Jorgensen Judith.Jorgensen@fcps.org

Urbana Deirdra DeWaal Deirdra.Dewaal@fcps.org

Walkersville Kim Fogle Kimberly.Fogle@fcps.org

Remote Virtual Program Gina Stelma regina.stelma@fcps.org

Heather Ridge Bernard Dean Bernard.Dean@fcps.org


